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R&D Artwork Brief

General Information (For R&D reference only)

CU Product Information Record 720000059670/001

Valid From Mar 9, 2024

Valid To Dec 31, 9999

Status In Review PL

Created By DARGIER_C500

Changed By DE MARTINO_U

CU Product Information Record Description

    Language     Description

Dutch Knorr PROFESSIONAL ROUX Blanke 1 kg - UFS

Dutch_BE Knorr PROFESSIONAL ROUX Blanke 1 kg - UFS

English ROUX LIGHT 1KG EC BNL (CU)

English_GB KNORR PROFESSIONAL White Roux 1 kg - UFS UKI

French Knorr PROFESSIONAL ROUX BLANC 1 kg - UFS

French_BE Knorr PROFESSIONAL ROUX BLANC 1 kg - UFS

German_DACH Knorr PROFESSIONAL ROUX Weisse Mehlschwitze 1 kg - UFS

Italian Knorr PROFESSIONAL ROUX BIANCO 1 kg 

Target Location Details

    Validity Area     Language
Spain Spanish
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CUC Product Information Record Data
  Product Name (For R&D reference only)

    Language     Product Name

English ROUX LIGHT 8494540 (CUC)

English_EU CoM DE

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

FOODS:ES/SpanishTarget Location/Language:

Roux claro en gránulosLegal Denominator:

Ingredient List:

Ingredientes: Harina de TRIGO, grasa de palma. Puede contener CENTENO, CEBADA y AVENA.

Additional Declarations

FOODS:ES/SpanishTarget Location/Language:

Measures : 

    Measure Type     Value     UOM     UOM Description

Peso neto 1 kg e Kilogramos e

Statements:

    Purpose     Description

ALLERGEN LIST Sin lactosa

INGREDIENT LIST Sin colorantes

INGREDIENT LIST Sin conservantes

INGREDIENT LIST Sin portenciadores del sabor

SYMBOLS/LOGOS EVU logo, suitable for vegans

USE INSTRUCTIONS Estable al baño María

USE INSTRUCTIONS Sin grumos

OTHER Ligado consistente

USE INSTRUCTIONS Disolución instantánea

SHELF LIFE Consumir preferentemente antes del fin de:

STORAGE Cerrar bien el envase después de cada uso.

STORAGE Conservar en un lugar fresco y seco.

PREP. INSTRUCTIONS PREPARACIÓN 
Llevar a ebullición el líquido a espesar. Añadir el roux (para sopas: 60-80 g/l; para salsas: 90-100 g/l). Revolver y 
dejar cocinar por 5 minutos. La cantidad utilizada se puede ajustar según la textura deseada.

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Please recycle

Nutrient Declarations
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FOODS:ES/SpanishTarget Location/Language:

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Información 
nutricional

Por 100 g de 
producto

Valor energético 2343 kJ

Valor energético 566 kcal

Grasas 38 g

de las cuales 
saturadas 28 g

Hidratos de carbono 46 g

de los cuales 
azúcares < 0,5 g

Fibra alimentaria 1,7 g

Proteínas 6,4 g

Sal < 0,01 g

                                                                                 End of CUC Product Information Record
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Combination pack data
Product Name (For R&D reference only)

    Language      Product Name

English ROUX LIGHT 8494540 (CUC)




